SICAM
Earth Fault Indicator
(EFI)
Catalog
SICAM
Earth Fault Indicator
(EFI)
Cata log

1.1
This section describes the different SICAM EFI variants and the
available functionalities as per the ordering information:
• Battery-Powered SICAM EFI with LED:
6MD2311-1BB00-0AA3 and 6MD2311-1BE00-0AB6
• Battery-Powered SICAM EFI with LED and Flag:
6MD2311-2BB10-0AA5
• Dual-Powered SICAM EFI with LED: 6MD2311-1DC00-0AB6,
6MD2311-1DD00-0AB6, and, 6MD2311-1DE00-0AB6
• Dual-Powered SICAM EFI with LED and Flag:
6MD2311-1DC10-0AB6
Battery-Powered
SICAM EFI